www.mouldpro.com   233
VACUUM CUPS
Part No. ØD d H Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
G25.16F.SF 16 3,5 24 10 140.410 140.414 1,2
G25.22F.SF 22 3,5 24 19 140.410 140.414 2,2
G25.33F.SF 33 8 32,6 16 140.428 140.432 7,2
G25.42F.SF 42 8 43,5 21 140.428 140.432 16
G25.53F.SF 53 8 50,5 26 140.428 140.432 27
Ideal to handle uneven, textured and porous surfaces.
Ring in mark-free silicone foam.
Enable to compensate for differences in heigh.
Transparent Silicne - 50 Shore.